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$12 BASQUE CHEESECAKE
peach bourbon sauce

$6SEASONAL GELATO

 LATTE
CAPPUCCINO

$15  CHOCOLATE MOLTEN CAKE
strawberry gelato, seasonal berries

$11
AFFOGATO
salted caramel gelato, espresso
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ESPRESSO MARTINI
borghetti, amaro foro, vanilla, vodka

CARAJILLO

MINT CONDITION

licor 43, chilled espresso, orange

selvarey chocolate rum, fernet menta, 
vanilla

CITRANGE MANDARINO

MELETTI

citrus, orange blossom, herbaceous

cinnamon, candied orange, caramel

FERNET BRANCA
licorice, mint, herbal, bitter
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espresso, chocolate 

$13 

Dessert Menu

$19

$17

$19

$19

$11

$14

hazelnut, pistachio, caramel, or vanilla +$1


